6.404/76, em continuidade ao Aviso aos Acionistas divulgado em 20/01/2026, vem informar aos 

seus acionistas e ao mercado em geral que, em leilão concluído em 22/01/2026, as frações resultantes 

do processo de grupamento foram integralmente alienadas. Assim sendo, 3.484 (três mil, 

quatrocentas e oitenta e quatro) ações ordinárias de emissão da Companhia foram alienadas, e o 

produto líquido da venda das ações totalizou R$ 1,51196070668 por ação. 

O valor líquido resultante da venda das frações será, proporcionalmente, disponibilizado aos 

acionistas que fizerem jus, a partir de 03/02/2026, conforme condições descritas abaixo:

[...]

404/76, in continuity with the Notice to Shareholders published on 01/20/2026, hereby 

informs its shareholders and the market in general that, in an auction held on 01/22/2026, the 

fractions resulting from the reverse split process were totally sold. A total of 3,484 (three thousand, 

four hundred and eighty-four) common shares issued by the Company were sold, and the net price 

from the sale of the shares totaled R$ 1.51196070668 for each share.  

The net amount resulting from the sale of the fractions will be proportionally available to the 

shareholders that are eligible from February 3, 2026, in accordance with the conditions described